
www.sarvesh.net.in

Save Trees

WPC FRAMES & DOORS



Sarvesh Mulitplast India Private Limited
 Sarvesh is well known manufacturer of WPC Door Frame, WPC Door Panels & PVC Ceiling Panel. 
Our products are quality tested austerely by our quality control professionals to make sure that they are 
100% flawless. We offer our clients with custom-made products to ideally suit their versatile needs. We 
have clients all across the nation as we maintain both quality & price of the products.

About WPC
 WPC are an alternative and eco friendly material to be used instead of timber or plywood and its 
biggest strength lies in its ability to resist rotting and decaying and is considered to reduce environment 
impacts. WPC comes with the benefits of water resistance, no decay, no borer attack, higher flexibility, a 
variety of colours and smooth finish.

 Wood Plastic Composite is a combination of wood flour powder, fibre likes like pulp, hulls & 
bamboo and thermoplastics, which mostly include plastics materials such as polyethene, polyvinyl 
chloride, Polypropylene, etc.



WPC Features
Water Resistance and Termite Resistance©
No crack and easy maintenance©
Painting Not require (can be paintable and polish able)©
Shock Resistance & Electrical Insulator©
Fungal & Rot resistance©
Sound absorbing, outstanding performance in energy-saving etc©

Comparsion

Durability

Corrosion

Reprocess Capacity

Frequency of Maintenance

Recuperbility

SL.No. Properties Wood Plastics WPC

Ordinary

Bad

Yes

Regularly

No

Normal

Good

No

Seldom

Yes

Long

Good

Yes

Seldom

Yes

1

2

3

4

5



WPC DOORS & FRAMES

Roller Print Plain Door Plain Door

Digital Print



Carving Designs with PU Finish

WPC Door covered with MICA sheets



Available sizes of WPC Doors & Frames

SL.No. Length (inch) Width (inch) Total Sqft Weight (±3% ) Density

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

78

81

78

81

78

81

78

81

78

81

78

81

78

81

78

81

78

81

75 mm

100 mm

125 mm

28

28

30

30

32

32

28

28

30

30

32

32

28

28

30

30

32

32

50 mm 

63 mm

63 mm

15.50

15.50

16.50

17.00

17.50

18.00

15.50

15.50

16.50

17.00

17.50

18.00

15.50

15.50

16.50

17.00

17.50

18.00

7 ft + 10 ft

7 ft + 10 ft

7 ft + 10 ft

30.330

31.500

32.500

33.750

34.670

36.000

28.440

29.530

30.470

31.640

32.500

33.750

26.540

27.560

28.440

29.530

30.330

31.500

20.800

23.690

29.990

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.7

0.7

0.7

Thickness 28 mm

WPC Frame

Thickness 32 mm

Thickness 30 mm



Water
Proof

Weather
Proof

Eco 
Friendly

Termite 
Proof

Fire 
Retardant

0% 
Maintenance

Advantages and Features

Test Report

Instant solution for :

Residential
Schools
Industrial Factory
Terrace Rooms

Security Rooms
Farm Houses
Labour Colonies
Site Office

Hospitals
Camp Site
Beach Houses
Garden Houses



Sarvesh Multi Plast India Pvt Ltd.
Head Office
S.F.No:367/1, Kothampalayam, 
M.Pidariyur(PO), Chennimalai,
Erode(DT), Tamilnadu.
04294 - 230264, 65, 
+91 94890 83443
info@sarvesh.net.in

A product of Sarvesh
www.sarvesh.net.in

MAKE IN INDIA

Plot No:3 S.Y.No: 58/1 singasandra village, 
Begur hobli, Hosur Main Road,
(Near Bharath Petrol Station), 
Bangalore - 560068.
+91 97897 02555 

SF No. 349/2B, Service Road
(Near Porur Toll Gate), 
Vanagaram 
Chennai - 600095.
+91 97895 18555 

Branch Offices
Bangalore Chennai


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

