





www.sarvesh.net.in



Sarvesh Mulitplast India Private Limited

Sarvesh is well known manufacturer of WPC Door Frame, WPC Door Panels & PVC Ceiling Panel. Our products are quality tested austerely by our quality control professionals to make sure that they are 100% flawless. We offer our clients with custom-made products to ideally suit their versatile needs. We have clients all across the nation as we maintain both quality & price of the products.

About WPC

WPC are an alternative and eco friendly material to be used instead of timber or plywood and its biggest strength lies in its ability to resist rotting and decaying and is considered to reduce environment impacts. WPC comes with the benefits of water resistance, no decay, no borer attack, higher flexibility, a variety of colours and smooth finish.

Wood Plastic Composite is a combination of wood flour powder, fibre likes like pulp, hulls & bamboo and thermoplastics, which mostly include plastics materials such as polyethene, polyvinyl chloride, Polypropylene, etc.



WPC Features

- ▲ Water Resistance and Termite Resistance
- ▲ No crack and easy maintenance
- ▲ Painting Not require (can be paintable and polish able)
- ▲ Shock Resistance & Electrical Insulator
- ▲ Fungal & Rot resistance
- ▲ Sound absorbing, outstanding performance in energy-saving etc

Comparsion

SL.No.	Properties	Wood	Plastics	WPC
1	Durability	Ordinary	Normal	Long
2	Corrosion	Bad	Good	Good
3	Reprocess Capacity	Yes	No	Yes
4	Frequency of Maintenance	Regularly	Seldom	Seldom
5	Recuperbility	No	Yes	Yes

WPC DOORS & FRAMES



Roller Print



Plain Door



Plain Door



Digital Print



Carving Designs with PU Finish









WPC Door covered with MICA sheets









Available sizes of WPC Doors & Frames

ivaliable sizes of wife boots a frames								
SL.No.	Length (inch)	Width (inch)	Total Sqft	Weight (±3%)	Density			
Thickness 32 mm								
1	78	28	15.50	30.330	0.67			
2	81	28	15.50	31.500	0.67			
3	78	30	16.50	32.500	0.67			
4	81	30	17.00	33.750	0.67			
5	78	32	17.50	34.670	0.67			
6	81	32	18.00	36.000	0.67			
Thickness 30 mm								
7	78	28	15.50	28.440	0.67			
8	81	28	15.50	29.530	0.67			
9	78	30	16.50	30.470	0.67			
10	81	30	17.00	31.640	0.67			
11	78	32	17.50	32.500	0.67			
12	81	32	18.00	33.750	0.67			
Thickness 28 mm								
13	78	28	15.50	26.540	0.67			
14	81	28	15.50	27.560	0.67			
15	78	30	16.50	28.440	0.67			
16	81	30	17.00	29.530	0.67			
17	78	32	17.50	30.330	0.67			
18	81	32	18.00	31.500	0.67			
WPC Frame								
19	75 mm	50 mm	7 ft + 10 ft	20.800	0.7			
20	100 mm	63 mm	7 ft + 10 ft	23.690	0.7			
21	125 mm	63 mm	7 ft + 10 ft	29.990	0.7			

Test Report













Advantages and Features







Weather Proof



Eco Friendly



Termite Proof



Fire Retardant



0% Maintenance

Instant solution for:

- Residential
- Schools
- Industrial Factory
- Terrace Rooms

- Security Rooms
- Farm Houses
- Labour Colonies
- Site Office

- Hospitals
- Camp Site
- Beach Houses
- Garden Houses



Head Office

S.F.No:367/1, Kothampalayam, M.Pidariyur(PO), Chennimalai, Erode(DT), Tamilnadu.

04294 - 230264, 65, +91 94890 83443

info@sarvesh.net.in

Bangalore

Plot No:3 S.Y.No: 58/1 singasandra village, Begur hobli, Hosur Main Road, (Near Bharath Petrol Station), Bangalore - 560068.

+91 97897 02555

Branch Offices

Chennai

SF No. 349/2B, Service Road (Near Porur Toll Gate), Vanagaram Chennai - 600095. +91 97895 18555